Datasheet A402 / A412
Manual steel strapping tools
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Manual pusher type steel strapping tools
Characteristics A402 – Manual tensioner for round objects

Uniflex  = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Ultraflex  = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm
2
/ 160'000 psi
Chart of types model A412
Item No.
Model
Width
Uniflex
Thicknesses
Ultraflex
Thicknesses
  mm inch mm inch mm inch
13.3301 A412/19/0.63-1.00/UNI/0.80-1.00/ULT 19 3/4“ 0.63-1.00 .025-.040 0.80-1.00 .031-.040
13.3302 A412/19/0.63/ULT 19 3/4“ - - 0.63 .025
13.3305 A412/25/0.80-0.90 25 1“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 0.80-0.90 .031-.035
13.3306 A412/25/1.00/UNI 25 1” 1.00 .040 - -
13.3310 A412/32/0.80-0.90 32 1 ¼“ 0.80-0.90 .031-.035 0.80-0.90 .031-.035
13.3311 A412/32/1.00/UNI 32 1 ¼“ 1.00 .040 - -
Uniflex (UNI) = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
Ultraflex (ULT) = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm